1051
F
L
E
X
IB
L
E
R
O
P
E
L
IG
H
T
FLEXIBLE ROPELIGHT
Due to the changes of constant improvement in lighting technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
SM10
12V, 4 bulbs/unit
24V, 8 bulbs/unit
110V - 120V, 18 bulbs/unit
12V, 4 bulbs/unit
24V, 8 bulbs/unit
110V - 120V, 18 bulbs/unit
12V, 4 bulbs/unit
24V, 8 bulbs/unit
110V - 120V, 18 bulbs/unit
Standard Controller
ERSM1-120V Mini Square Flexilight 6ft. Power Cord w/ Power Connector
ERSM1-24V* Mini Square Flexilight 6ft. Power Cord w/ Power Connector
ERSM1-12V** Mini Square Flexilight 6ft. Power Cord w/ Power Connector
SM3 Mini Square Flexilight Splice Connector
SM4 Mini Square Flexilight End Caps
F5 Mini Square Flexilight Tie Strap
M6 Mini Square Flexilight Mounting Clips
F7 Mini Square Flexilight Suction Cup
M8 Mini Square Flexilight 6ft. Channel
SM9 Mini Square Flexilight Easy Splice Connector
SM10 Mini Square Flexilight Y-cord
Mini Square Flexilight Accessories:
Specifications of Mini Square Flexilight:
Structure Voltage
12V
24V
110-120V
NOTE: EACH ROLL INCLUDES; 3pcs ERSM1XXX Power Cords, 3pcs SM3 Splice Connectors, 3pcs SM4 End Caps
Packages Available
ERSM1
F5
M8
M6
F7 SM9
SM4
E R S F      - 1 2 0  - 1 5 0 - C O L O R
Voltage Length Specify colorItem No.
(Available in 150’ Rolls only, no custom cut)
Max. Loading Length
(Color)
30’
60’
150’
Cutting Unit
(Color)
4”
9”
18”
Bulb Spec.
3.0V
0.07A
0.21W
3.0V
0.07A
0.21W
6.5V
0.07A
0.46W
Number of
 Bulbs/Unit
12
12
12
Wattage
2.52W/foot
2.52W/foot
2.5W/foot
Item Number
ERSF-120-150
ERSF-24-150*
ERSF-12-150**
Length
150’
150’
150’
Package
/Roll
/Roll
/Roll
MODEL
ERWL-2C-M-S-110
ERWL-2C-M-S-24A*
(*Requires 24V AC power source)
ERWL-2C-M-S-12A**
(**Requires 12V AC power source)
VOLTAGE AVAILABLE
120V
24V
12V
MAX. LENGTH
150 FT.
60 FT.
30 FT.
FUNCTIONS
Static/Flashing
Static/Flashing
Static/Flashing
SM3